
Current Alabama Missionaries at home for itineration:


World Missionaries:

Chet & Katherine Atwell—Canary Islands— 259 Stanford Hill Road, Newton, AL. 36352, cell # 334-498-1075; email: chet.atwell@eu.agwm.org
		
Steve & Tece Entsminger—Spain—169 Willow Branch Lane, Chelsea, AL. 35043, cell # 256-252-4073; email: steve.entsminger@eu.agwm.org

Ricky & Caro Hendon— Peru—1424 County Road 7, Talladega, AL. 35161, cell # 256-945-6388; email: ricky.hendon@lacagwm.org

Heath & Camilla Jackson—Italy— 3777 Highway 431, Phenix City, AL. 36867, cell # 334-614-2752; email: jacksonrh19@gmail.com
		
Josh & Beka Jones—Italy— 2271 County Road 69, Clanton, AL. 35045; email: josh.jones@eu.agwm.org

Seth & Kaitlin McDonald— Ecuador—808 Sunshine Avenue, Oneonta, AL. 35121, cell # 205-237-2480; email: mcdonald.missions@gmail.com

Susan Ricketts— Japan—1960 Waldrep Loop, Leighton, AL. 35646, cell # 938-221-0253; email: asricketts@gmail.com

Miranda Willis—Newly Approved—Japan—5315 Chestnut Street, Tuscaloosa, AL. 35405, cell # 334-332-1169; email: mtwillis76@gmail.com

Aaron & Ashley Withington—Newly Approved--Japan— cell # 206-650-9114; email: saltyfish7@outlook.com

Missionary Associates:

Kylei Strahan— Newly Approved—AGWM Member Care—6144 Henley Way, Montgomery, AL. 36117; Cell # 
334-833-2725; email: Strahan.kylei@gmail.com

US Missionaries:

Koby & Grace Cormier – US Missions, Chi Alpha Ministries—36 Beverly Hts, Tuscaloosa, AL. 35404; Cell # 470-725-9861; email: kobycormier@yahoo.com
	
Austin & Tsehaynesh Henderson—US Missions, Church Planting Ministries—P.O. Box 640553, Pike Road, AL, 36064, cell # 251-394-3135; email: austindhenderson@me.com

John & Sharon Robinson—Newly Approved – US Missions, Royal Rangers—10047 Torino Drive SE, Huntsville, AL, 35803, cell # 256-698-1730; email: johnrobinson@usmissions.org

Ben & Terra Russell– Youth Alive—5919 Carmichael Road, Montgomery, AL, 36117, cell # 251-769-4300; email: benrussell24@gmail.com


US Missionary Associates:

Frank & Kathryn Gossett—Newly Approved—US Missions, Chaplaincy, 4928 County Road 84, Jones, AL. 36749, cell # 251-348-3890; email: breakingeverychainministry@gmail.com

Donald & Melanie Saglimbene – US Missions, RV Ministry— 514 Deer Run Trail, Shorter, AL. 36075, Cell # 470-222-7577; email: donaldsaglimbene@usmissions.org

